BEDFORD COUNTY REGIONAL EDUCATION FOUNDATION

18 North River Lane | Everett, PA 15537-1410 814-652-9528 | 814-652-9775 (Fax)



Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. Tuition Assistance Application

The Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. will provide a minimum \$150.00 tuition assistance award during the Fall and Spring semesters to a student who attends the Bedford County Campus of Allegany College of Maryland and meets the following eligibility requirements. The amount may vary based on availability of funds each semester,

Eligibility Requirements:

- 1. Be accepted by Allegany College of Maryland as a regular college student. (Early College students are not eligible to apply.)
- 2. Be enrolled in college coursework through the Bedford County Campus of Allegany College of Maryland.
- 3. Have a GPA of 2.5 or higher.
- 4. Your primary residence must be served by Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. or you must be a dependent (pursuant to IRS guidelines) of a parent of guardian whose primary residence is served by the Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc.
- 5. Submit the application, along with the most recent copy of your Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. bill or your parent's or guardian's electric bill to the following location:

Bedford County Regional Education Foundation 18 North River Lane Everett, PA 15537

6. Applications for the fall semester are due on or before August 15th and applications for the spring semester are due on or before January 15th.

Applicant's Name:		
Last	First	MI
Date of Birth:		
ACM Student ID#:		
Address:		
City:	State:	Zip:
County:	Telephone Number:	

Names of Parents or Guardians (if your name is not listed on the Somerset Rural Electric			
Cooperative bill):			
College Classes in which you plan to enroll:			
Semester in which you are applying for tuition assistance: (Circle one) Fall or Spring			
I hereby give consent to the Bedford County Regional Education Foundation and Allegany College of Maryland to obtain information which is pertinent to this scholarship application and to share this information with the members of the scholarship selection committee, scholarship donors, and scholarship donor organizations including Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. This information includes, but is limited to, financial data, grade data, other admission data, and electric bill information as needed to complete the scholarship application.			
Signature of Applicant			
Date			

Please return completed application and a copy of your most recent Bedford Rural Electric Cooperative, Inc. electric bill to:

Bedford County Regional Education Foundation 18 North River Lane Everett, PA 15537

If you have questions, please contact
Leah Pepple in the Foundation Office at 814-652-9528, ext. 6223, or lpepple@allegany.edu
or Liisa Kreydatus at 814-652-9528, ext. 6226, or lkreydatus@allegany.edu.